
Full Name
Club Team

Sub-

Cat.* Race No Pos. Top 4 Scorer TIME

Deirdre O'Toole Celbridge Inter 499 13 13 12.15

Ellen Gannon Celbridge Inter 498 18 18 12.26

Esther Bayon Celbridge Inter 497 23 12.29

Rebecca Carroll Celbridge Inter 495 9 9 12.01

Sandra McLaughlin Celbridge Inter 494 22 22 12.29

Eavan Connolly Celbridge Inter 493 28 13.03

Marie Diggin Celbridge Inter 492 30 13.20

1Celbridge Inter 62

Sandra McLaughlin Celbridge Master M3 494 22 22 12.29

Marie Diggin Celbridge Master M3 492 30 13.20

Esther Bayon Celbridge Master M2 497 23 23 12.29

Elaine McDonnell Celbridge Master M2 491 16 16 12.25

Finola Moore Celbridge Master M5 490 40 15.59

2Celbridge Master 61

Joan Kinsella ClaneA Inter 713 10 10 12.07

Tara Ní Reachtagáin (if well) ClaneA Inter 720 21 21 12.28

Carol Fielding ClaneA Inter 727 4 4 11.27

Valerie Duffay ClaneA Inter 729 27 27 12.55

Madelyn Egan ClaneA Inter 730 32 13.28

Kate Smith ClaneA Inter 731 29 13.05

Carmel Henry ClaneA Inter 732 33 13.41

Dearbhaill McKee   ClaneA Inter 733 34 13.57

4ClaneA Inter 62

Elaine Sutton ClaneB Inter 734 35 35 14.08

Tracey Burke ClaneB Inter 735 39 39 14.59

Susan Reilly ClaneB Inter 736 41 41 16.19

Anne Dooley ClaneB Inter 737 38 38 14.38

Caroline Mullally ClaneB Inter 738 42 17.40

5ClaneB Inter 153

Joan Kinsella ClaneA Master M2 713 10 10 12.07

Carol Fielding ClaneA Master M2 727 4 4 11.27

Valerie Duffay ClaneA Master M3 729 27 27 12.55

Madelyn Egan ClaneA Master M2 730 32 13.28

Kate Smith ClaneA Master M1 731 29 13.05

Carmel Henry ClaneA Master M4 732 33 13.41

Caroline Mullally ClaneA Master M3 738 42 17.40

6ClaneA Master 41

Dearbhaill McKee ClaneB Master M3 733 34 34 13.57

Elaine Sutton ClaneB Master M3 734 35 35 14.08

Tracy Burke ClaneB Master M1 735 39 14.59

Susan Reilly ClaneB Master M2 736 41 16.19

Anne Dooley ClaneB Master M4 737 38 38 14.38

7ClaneB Master 107

Lucy Jacob Naas Inter 398 12 12 12.12

Caoimhe Dempsey Naas Inter 397 14 14 12.19

Aoife Dempsey Naas Inter 396 15 15 12.20

Niamh O'Brien Naas Inter 395 36 14.24

Niamh Craul Naas Inter 394 17 12.25

Ruth O'Loughlin Naas Inter 393 6 6 11.32



8Naas Inter 47

Niamh Craul Naas Master M1 394 17 12.25

Ruth O'Loughlin Naas Master M2 393 6 11.32

9Naas Master 0

Alison Duff Newbridge Inter 699 11 11 12.10

Sadie Wheatley Newbridge Inter 691 7 7 11.40

Maria Snell Newbridge Inter 687 5 5 11.30

Niamh O’Boyle Newbridge Inter 681 26 26 12.41

10Newbridge Inter 49

Michelle Cox  Newbridge Master M1 680 1 1 10.38

Emma Boland  Newbridge Master M2 698 2 2 11.08

Sadie Wheatley Newbridge Master M2 691 7 7 11.40

Alison Duff         Newbridge Master M2 699 11 12.10

Karia Cash          Newbridge Master M1 678 19 12.26

Niamh O’Boyle   Newbridge Master M1 681 26 12.41

11Newbridge Master 10

Aine Burke St Cocas Inter 476 3 3 11.24

Aine O'Connell St Cocas Inter 477 31 13.21

Carmel Kelly St Cocas Inter 478 37 14.30

Linda Gormley St Cocas Inter 482 25 12.31

Olivia Bermingham St Cocas Inter 484 20 20 12.27

Marianne Mulreid St Cocas Inter 485 8 8 11.52

Orla Reidy St Cocas Inter 486 24 24 12.30

12St Cocas Inter 55

Marianne Mulreid St Cocas Master M1 485 8 8 11.52

Carmel Kelly St Cocas Master M5 478 37 14.30

Olivia Bermingham St Cocas Master M2 484 20 20 12.27

Linda Gormley St Cocas Master M3 482 25 25 12.31

13St Cocas Master 53

1Celbridge Inter 62 2CelbridgeMaster 61

4ClaneA Inter 62 6ClaneA Master 41 2

5ClaneB Inter 153 7ClaneB Master 107

8Naas Inter 47 1 9Naas Master 0

10Newbridge Inter 49 2 11NewbridgeMaster 10 1
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1 Aine Burke Cocas

2 Carol Fielding ClaneA

3 Maria Snell Newbridge

1 Michelle Cox  Newbridge Master

2 Emma Boland  Newbridge Master

3 Carol Fielding ClaneA Master

M1

1 Michelle Cox  Newbridge Master M1 680 1

2 Marianne MulreidSt Cocas Master M1 485 8



3 Niamh Craul Naas Master M1 394 17

M2

1 Emma Boland  Newbridge Master M2 698 2

2 Carol Fielding ClaneA Master M2 727 4

3 Ruth O'Loughlin Naas Master M2 393 6

M3

1 Sandra McLaughlinCelbridge Master M3 494 22

2 Linda Gormley St Cocas Master M3 482 25

3 Valerie Duffay ClaneA Master M3 729 27

M4

1 Carmel Henry ClaneA Master M4 732 33

2 Anne Dooley ClaneB Master M4 737 38

M5

1 Carmel Kelly St Cocas Master M5 478 37

2 Finola Moore Celbridge Master M5 490 40


